
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

07

70

31

14

4

11

74

12

04

42

40

88

44

72

99

81

9

Name

Jacek Mucha

Debbie Cloud

Robert Gewirtz

Phil Lasco

Lawrence Huang

Ben Peotter

Don Soenen

Chris Hartwig

David Robertson

John Higgins

Andrea Robertson

Bill Heifner

John Cloud

Jay Kjoller

Lawrence Schumacher

David Cannon

Dan Mershon

Class

11GTP1

11TA2

11GTP3

11TA2

11GT3

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11MP1

11GTP1

11MP1

11TA2

11TA2

11MP2

11MP1

11MP2

11GTP1

Best Tm

1:23.744

1:25.197

1:26.361

1:26.559

1:30.325

1:30.604

1:31.430

1:31.442

1:31.565

1:32.135

1:32.323

1:33.010

1:33.126

1:35.900

1:36.767

1:39.169

1:47.868

Year

2006

2000

2003

1995

1999

1993

1995

1993

2006

1986

2006

1993

2000

1993

2008

2006

1985

Make

Swift

Ford

Riley

Rousch

Riley & Scott

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Porsche

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Porsche

Porsche Cup

Ferrari

Tiga

Model

JMS 016 CP

Mustang Cobra

MKXI

Mustang

MKIIIB

Mustang Cobra

Mustang TA

GTS

GT MKVII

Fabcar GTPL

GT MKVII

Camaro IMSA

Mustang Cobra

993

GT3 Cup

430 Challenge

GTP Lite

Engine

2342cc

358cid

5000cc

358cid

5500cc

358cid

358cid

358cid

5000cc

3600cc

5000cc

358cid

358cid

3700cc

3800cc

4300cc

2000cc

Color

Black/Blue

Yellow

Gray/Orange

Black/Green

White/Yellow/Blue

Red/White/Blue

White

Red/White/Blue

Yellow/Silver

White/Red

Silver/Red

Blue/Yellow

Red

Red

White

Red

Blue/White/Orange

Hometown

Laval QC

Wellington OH

Columbus OH

N. Venice FL

Ponte Vedra FL

Kaukauna WI

Saline MI

Appleton WI

Ray MI

Dayton OH

Ray MI

Gahanna OH

Wellington OH

Portage OH

West Chester OH

Cleveland OH

Springfield OH

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#07 - Intermittent transponder detection.  Please check connections.

Printed: 7/3/2014 11:34:50 AM

"No Chicane" Track Configuration - 2.2 miles

SVRA Sprint Race Series

Hawk Performance Endurance Series

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

2014 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

Group 11

Practice

Practice started at 10:33:19

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 Miles

6/27/2014 10:30 AM

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio -- With MINI
June 26 - June 29th, 2014

Lexington, OH


